2023 Mansfield Township Committee Meeting Dates
In accordance with the Open Public Meetings Act (Sunshine Law) the following dates have been designated for the regularly scheduled meetings.  The regular monthly meetings of the Township Committee are held on the 2nd and 4th Wednesday of each month at 7:30 p.m. with the exception of any changes due to holidays. Meeting Location is the Township of Mansfield Municipal Building, 100 Port Murray Rd, Port Murray, NJ 07865 unless otherwise noted. Formal action may be taken at these meetings.  








January
Sun, Jan 1 at 12pm – Reorg Meeting
Wed, Jan 25

February
Wed, Feb 8
Wed, Feb 22

March
Wed, March 8
Wed, March 22

April
Wed, April 12
Wed, April 26

May
Wed, May 10
Wed, May 24

June
Wed, June 14
Wed, June 28


Monica Orlando
Acting Township Clerk
Township of Mansfield




July
	Wed, July 12
	Wed, July 26

	August
	Wed, Aug 9
	Wed, Aug 23

	September
	Wed, Sept 13
	Wed, Sept 27

	October
	Wed, Oct 11
	Wed, Oct 25

	November
	Wed, Nov 8
	Tue, Nov 21

	December
	Wed, Dec 13
	Wed, Dec 27



